DSX DOCKING STATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INSTRUMENT CONFIGURATIONS
18109327-ABC Ventis™ MX4
18109328-ABC Ventis™ LS
18109329-ABC MX6 iBrid™
18109330-ABC Tango™ TX1
18109331-ABC GasBadge® Pro
 -ABC A – DSX Mode:
     0 = DSX Standalone
     1 = DSXi Cloud-connected
     2 = DSX-L Local Server